
SCHEDULE - CC SNIPERS
spring 2016 / RINX-WEEKEND - CARLING LIGHT (D)

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Feb 14, 16 0 CC SNIPERS 4 RETURN OF JOMBIE HC 10:00 pm -

Sun, Feb 21, 16 1 LEAFS 3 CC SNIPERS 11:00 am -

Sat, Feb 27, 16 2 CC SNIPERS 1 RETURN OF JOMBIE HC 5:00 pm -

Sun, Feb 28, 16 2 CC SNIPERS 2 GOODFELLAS 8:00 pm -

Sat, Mar 05, 16 0 TEAM KRYPTONITE 5 CC SNIPERS 4:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 06, 16 0 GATORS 1 CC SNIPERS 9:00 pm -

Sat, Mar 12, 16 0 THE HOOLIGANS 5 CC SNIPERS 5:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 20, 16 5 CC SNIPERS 0 TEAM KRYPTONITE 11:00 pm -

Sat, Apr 02, 16 3 CC SNIPERS 0 LEAFS 5:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 10, 16 1 GOODFELLAS 1 CC SNIPERS 11:00 am -

Sat, Apr 16, 16 3 CC SNIPERS 1 THE HOOLIGANS 5:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 17, 16 8 CC SNIPERS 3 GATORS 6:00 pm -

Sat, Apr 30, 16 2 3 CC SNIPERS 0 LEAFS 5:00 pm -

Sun, May 01, 16 2 3 LEAFS 4 CC SNIPERS 5:00 pm -

Wed, May 04, 16 3 1 CC SNIPERS 1 GATORS 9:00 pm -

Sun, May 08, 16 3 3 GATORS 6 CC SNIPERS 6:00 pm -


